= ‘

2

B ‘

‘5

[l ]

dEEEE

ACROSS

2. A male offspring

5. The river where Jesus was
baptized

7. To cover briefly completly in
water or pour water over a
person's head

8. The sound produced by
vibration of the human vocal

DOWN

1. The name of the man who
baptized Jesus

3. A deep feeling of affection for a
person

4. Clear, colorless, odorless,
tasteless liquid; H20

6. A bird often used as a symbol of
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The Baptism of Jesus

Luke 3:15-17, 21-22
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 10-3-18-21-5-11-6

. 9-3-21-6-16

22-17-7-6

. 7-17-3-1-6

20-6-3-7-6-26

20-17-18-24

15-17-26

18-17-7-6

SON DOVE BAPTIZE
HOLY LOVE VOICE

HEAVEN
WATER

John Baptizes Jesus
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